Dates for depositing of Examination fee 
& Submitting the Google Form 

03-02-2026 to 05-02-2026 

Fee for the 1st Semester Ph. D. Course Work (Compartmental) Examinations, 
2026 

Sl. No. Course Amount 

A For One Course Rs 800.00 (Eight Hundred) only 

B For Two Courses Rs 1,500.00 (One Thousand Five Hundred) only 

C For All Courses Rs 2,500.00 (Two Thousand Five Hundred) only 

Upon successfully depositing the application fee for the Examinations, the scholars are asked to 

fill up the Google Form, Link for the Google Form: https://forms.gle/icmz4Vc8i1N1L1xFA . 

Submission of the Google Form is mandatory for all willing to appear in the said Examinations.